DATASHEET
CoreSync MultiGate 90W
The CoreSync PoE MultiGate 2.0 is a low voltage power distribution and network connected
module compliant with IEEE802.3bt standard that utilizes enhanced 90W-per-port PoE
technology and lets you combine the power of 12 PoE Gateways in a single 1U package.
The PoE MultiGate 2.0 provides a minimum guaranteed and usable 71.3 watts of power per port for 12 ports
and, control and secure 2-way communication with lights and other devices in a CoreSync-enabled building
infrastructure.

CoreSync MultiGate 90W
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Description
1808282000 CoreSync MultiGate, 90W
RELATED PRODUCTS
Molex Series Description Gauge / Conductor Start End
180777, 180778 CoreSync Daisy-Chain
18/4
4-pin Micro-Fit
receptacle
4-pin Micro-Fit
receptacle
182106 CoreSync Extender, 2-Gender
4-pin Micro-Fit
plug
4-pin Micro-Fit plug
182110-400X CoreSync Long-Run Cable
18/4
4-pin Micro-Fit
receptacle
4-pin Micro-Fit
receptacle
182110-5XXX CoreSync Poke-In Extender
4-pin Micro-Fit
receptacle
4-pin Micro-Fit
receptacle
182110-6XXX CoreSync Extender, 2-Gender
4-pin Micro-Fit
receptacle
4-pin Micro-Fit plug
182110-7XXX Coresync Poke-In Extender
4-pin Micro-Fit
receptacle
4-pin Micro-Fit
receptacle